



Pos	Ref	Description	Note
1	AS15441635	Canopy Bumper	Not available
2	AS15429945	Canopy screw	Not available
3	AS15353132	Motor Canopy	Not available
4	AS15377228	Canopy spacer	Not available
5	AS15354678	Canopy Gasket	
6	AS15386286	OLD DCS BUFFER MOTOR & GEARBOX	Not available
8	AS15353248	Spring washer	
9	AS15353221	STEEL WASHER	
10	AS15357766	5in WHEEL FOR BUFFER	
11	AS15370002	HANDLE T CASTING	
12	AS15353094	17" Apron	Not available
14	AS15364088	SCREW10-24x3/4SELF TAP/PHIL/PAN	
15	AS15353256	AXEL SHAFT	
16	AS15353426	Cap plug	Not available
17	AS15322164	3/16" Flat Washer	Not available
18	AS15352861	5/16-18 Set screw	Not available
19	AS15342858	1/4" Lock Washer	Not available
20	AS15308439	#10-24 x 3/4" screw	Not available
21	AS15354775	1/4-20 screw	Not available
22	AS15441678	17" Bumper	Not available
23	AS15352799	SPINNING ASSEMBLY	
24	AS15373575	BRUSH STRIP BUFFER	
25	AS15374482	SCREW10-24x1/2SELF TAP/PHIL/PAN	
26	AS15461210	Bumper	Not available
27	AS1501541	DCS BUFFER DRIVE PLATE	
28	AAS19522203	16" Sanding disc	
29	AS1501491	DCS TAMPICO BRUSH	